
Yr11 2026 GCSE Exam Timetable

AM AQA 8192/1 Sociology paper 1 1hr 45mins

PM Pearson 1DR0 3A
Drama Option A

Set Text A Theatre Makers
1hr 45mins

AM AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 1hr 45mins

PM Pearson 1BS0 01 Business - Investigating Small Bus. 1hr 45mins

AM AQA

8461/1H

8464/B/1F

8464/B/1H

Biology Paper 1 Tier H

Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1f

Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1h

1hr 45mins

1hr 15mins

1hr 15mins

PM

AM AQA 8035/1 Geography paper 1 1hr 30mins

PM OCR J277/01 Computer Science: Computer Systems 1hr 30mins

AM OCR
J560/01

J560/04

Mathematics (Foundation Tier) Mathematics: Paper 1

Mathematics (Higher Tier)Mathematics: Paper 4
1hr 30mins

PM

AM Pearson 1HI0 11 History Medicine In Britain 1hr 20mins

PM AQA 8192/2 Sociology Paper 2 1hr 45mins

AM AQA

8462/1H

8464/C/1F

8464/C/1H

Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H

Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1f

Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1h

1hr 45mins

1hr 15mins

1hr 15mins

PM

AM AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 2h 15mins

PM OCR
R057/01

J277/02

Child Dev: Hlth & Well Bng Chld Dev

Computer Science: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn

1hr 15mins

1hr 30mins

AM

PM

AM AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 1hr 45mins

PM Pearson 1BS0 02 Business Studies: Building A Business 1hr 45mins

AM OCR J587/01 Physical Education: Physcl Fctr Affctng Perf 1hr

PM

AM OCR J587/02 Physical Education: Socio Ctrl Issues Sprt Psych 1hr

PM

AM AQA

8463/1H

8464/P/1F

8464/P/1H

Physics Tier HPhysics Paper 1 Tier H

Combined Sci: Trilogy Physics P1f

Combined Sci: Trilogy Physics P1h

1hr 45mins

1hr 15mins

1hr 15mins

PM Pearson 1ST0 1H Statistics Option H Paper 1 1hr 30mins

AM OCR
J560/02

J560/05

Mathematics (Foundation Tier) Paper 2 Fnd 

Mathematics (Higher Tier) Paper 5 Hgh 
1hr 30mins

PM AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 1hr 30mins

AM Pearson 1HI0 2R History Option Superpower Relations & Early Elizabethan 1hr 50mins

PM

AM AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 1hr 45mins

PM AQA 8271/W Music Written Paper 1hr 30mins

AM AQA

8461/2H

8464/B/2F

8464/B/2H

Biology Paper 2 Tier H

Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2f

Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2h

1hr 45mins

1hr 15mins

1hr 15mins

PM

AM AQA

8692/LF

8692/LH

8692/RF

8692/RH

Spanish Listening Test Tier F

Spanish Listening Test Tier H

Spanish Reading Test Tier F

Spanish Reading Test Tier H

35mins

45mins

45mins

1hr

PM Pearson 1HI0 31 History Weimar & Nazi Germany 1hr 30mins

AM OCR
J560/03

J560/06

Mathematics (Foundation Tier) Paper 3 Fnd 

Mathematics (Higher Tier) Paper 6 Hgh 
1hr 30mins

PM

AM AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 1hr 30mins

PM AQA 8585/W Food Preparation And Nutrition 1hr 45mins

AM AQA

8462/2H

8464/C/2F

8464/C/2H

Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H

Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2f

Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2h

1hr 45mins

1hr 15mins

1hr 15mins

PM
AQA

Pearson

8236/W

1ST0 2H

Dance

Statistics Option H Paper 2h

1hr 30mins

1hr 30mins

AM AQA

8463/2H

8464/P/2F

8464/P/2H

Physics Paper 2 Tier H

Combined Sci: Trilogy Physics P2f

Combined Sci: Trilogy Physics P2h

1hr 45mins

1hr 15mins

1hr 15mins

PM

AM AQA
8692/WF

8692/WH

Spanish Writing Test Tier F

Spanish Writing Test Tier H

1hr 10mins

1hr 15mins

PM

Weds 24th June CONTINGENCY DAY

AQA
8692/SF

8692/SH

CODE EXAM DURATION

Mon 15th June

Tues 16th June

Thurs 11th June

Fri 12th June

DATE     PERIOD EXAM BOARD

EXAM DURATION

Mon 8th June

Tues 9th June

Weds 10th June

DURATION

Mon 1st June

Tues 2nd June

Weds 3rd June

Thurs 4th June

EXAM BOARD CODE

DATE     PERIOD EXAM BOARD CODE

EXAM BOARD CODE

EXAM BOARD CODE

PERIOD

Friday 8th May

Fri 15th May

DATE     

DATE    

EXAM DURATION

PERIOD EXAM DURATION

PERIOD EXAM DURATION

Mon 11th May

Weds 13th May

Mon 18th May

DATE     

Tues 12th May

Thurs 14th May

Tues 19th May

Fri 22nd May

Thurs 21st May

Spanish Speaking 

Fri 5th June

Weds 20th May

Mon 27th April - 

Fri 1st May

Class teacher to 

advise time and 

date.

EXAM

DATE     PERIOD EXAM BOARD CODE


